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110 56 29 212 56 222 575 125 0 47 562 91 700 931 75.19%

111 11 9 93 14 54 181 46 0 24 161 42 227 339 66.96%

112 74 38 518 90 537 1,257 219 0 215 1,046 219 1,480 2,593 57.08%

113 52 34 232 49 266 633 150 0 66 593 124 783 1,351 57.96%

114 105 36 389 66 336 932 194 1 255 735 139 1,129 1,896 59.55%

115 120 50 408 102 387 1,067 301 0 56 1,117 196 1,369 2,207 62.03%

120 68 25 170 48 163 474 147 0 59 460 104 623 1,038 60.02%

121 90 50 372 104 417 1,033 306 0 36 1,076 227 1,339 2,501 53.54%

122 55 24 193 43 203 518 164 0 22 551 109 682 1,300 52.46%

123 52 17 231 41 259 600 130 0 78 511 141 730 1,443 50.59%

315 113 23 683 87 145 1,051 209 0 252 936 76 1,264 1,429 88.45%

316 108 36 514 82 233 973 245 0 282 792 149 1,223 1,772 69.02%

317 17 8 130 9 101 265 45 0 36 236 40 312 505 61.78%

318 2 4 41 5 19 71 18 0 11 69 9 89 136 65.44%

330 54 52 636 66 329 1,137 182 0 173 997 151 1,321 1,932 68.37%

332 108 74 963 119 471 1,735 436 0 206 1,733 233 2,172 3,477 62.47%

334 143 64 433 155 446 1,241 455 0 13 1,390 293 1,696 3,777 44.90%

336 92 43 572 89 280 1,076 262 0 140 1,039 159 1,338 2,090 64.02%

340 114 36 547 83 311 1,091 257 0 135 1,043 169 1,347 2,114 63.72%

413 39 29 171 53 224 516 201 0 6 583 128 717 1,458 49.18%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020

Page 1

Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, Mayor - Vote for none or one.
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414 79 41 313 83 247 763 237 0 71 769 164 1,004 1,911 52.54%

415 101 55 424 134 403 1,117 402 0 38 1,234 247 1,519 2,927 51.90%

416 3 3 27 11 18 62 15 0 5 49 23 77 158 48.73%

417 224 58 573 143 355 1,353 357 0 122 1,452 136 1,710 2,081 82.17%

447 15 13 101 32 114 275 95 0 10 304 56 370 758 48.81%

Totals 1,895 851 8,946 1,764 6,540 19,996 5,198 1 2,358 19,438 3,425 25,221 42,124 59.87%
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General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, Mayor - Vote for none or one.
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110 387 147 534 166 0 47 562 91 700 931 75.19%

111 118 64 182 45 0 24 161 42 227 339 66.96%

112 852 363 1,215 261 0 215 1,046 219 1,480 2,593 57.08%

113 484 145 629 154 0 66 593 124 783 1,351 57.96%

114 634 267 901 226 0 255 735 139 1,129 1,896 59.55%

115 832 203 1,035 333 0 56 1,117 196 1,369 2,207 62.03%

120 347 113 460 161 0 59 460 104 623 1,038 60.02%

121 874 141 1,015 324 0 36 1,076 227 1,339 2,501 53.54%

122 424 79 503 179 0 22 551 109 682 1,300 52.46%

123 430 153 583 147 0 78 511 141 730 1,443 50.59%

315 399 596 995 265 0 252 936 76 1,264 1,429 88.45%

316 573 364 937 281 0 282 792 149 1,223 1,772 69.02%

317 157 89 246 64 0 36 236 40 312 505 61.78%

318 39 31 70 19 0 11 69 9 89 136 65.44%

330 654 426 1,080 239 0 173 997 151 1,321 1,932 68.37%

332 1,111 579 1,690 481 0 206 1,733 233 2,172 3,477 62.47%

334 1,033 187 1,220 476 0 13 1,390 293 1,696 3,777 44.90%

336 712 327 1,039 299 0 140 1,039 159 1,338 2,090 64.02%

340 668 378 1,046 302 0 135 1,043 169 1,347 2,114 63.72%

413 441 65 506 211 0 6 583 128 717 1,458 49.18%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020

Page 3

Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 3 - Vote for none or one.
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414 578 164 742 258 0 71 769 164 1,004 1,911 52.54%

415 943 176 1,119 398 0 38 1,234 247 1,519 2,927 51.90%

416 52 8 60 17 0 5 49 23 77 158 48.73%

417 882 438 1,320 390 0 122 1,452 136 1,710 2,081 82.17%

447 230 46 276 94 0 10 304 56 370 758 48.81%

Totals 13,854 5,549 19,403 5,790 0 2,358 19,438 3,425 25,221 42,124 59.87%
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General Election

11/3/2020
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Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 3 - Vote for none or one.
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110 314 199 513 187 0 47 562 91 700 931 75.19%

111 76 100 176 51 0 24 161 42 227 339 66.96%

112 621 561 1,182 294 0 215 1,046 219 1,480 2,593 57.08%

113 368 237 605 178 0 66 593 124 783 1,351 57.96%

114 557 306 863 264 0 255 735 139 1,129 1,896 59.55%

115 554 428 982 386 0 56 1,117 196 1,369 2,207 62.03%

120 282 168 450 171 0 59 460 104 623 1,038 60.02%

121 502 446 948 391 0 36 1,076 227 1,339 2,501 53.54%

122 261 207 468 214 0 22 551 109 682 1,300 52.46%

123 305 239 544 186 0 78 511 141 730 1,443 50.59%

315 718 281 999 261 0 252 936 76 1,264 1,429 88.45%

316 601 341 942 276 0 282 792 149 1,223 1,772 69.02%

317 113 132 245 65 0 36 236 40 312 505 61.78%

318 25 38 63 26 0 11 69 9 89 136 65.44%

330 442 620 1,062 257 0 173 997 151 1,321 1,932 68.37%

332 673 922 1,595 576 0 206 1,733 233 2,172 3,477 62.47%

334 567 558 1,125 571 0 13 1,390 293 1,696 3,777 44.90%

336 511 489 1,000 338 0 140 1,039 159 1,338 2,090 64.02%

340 507 508 1,015 333 0 135 1,043 169 1,347 2,114 63.72%

413 228 235 463 254 0 6 583 128 717 1,458 49.18%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020

Page 5

Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 4 - Vote for none or one.
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414 408 299 707 293 0 71 769 164 1,004 1,911 52.54%

415 548 470 1,018 499 0 38 1,234 247 1,519 2,927 51.90%

416 40 19 59 18 0 5 49 23 77 158 48.73%

417 909 405 1,314 396 0 122 1,452 136 1,710 2,081 82.17%

447 120 128 248 122 0 10 304 56 370 758 48.81%

Totals 10,250 8,336 18,586 6,607 0 2,358 19,438 3,425 25,221 42,124 59.87%

Hays County, Texas

General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 4 - Vote for none or one.
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110 133 212 190 535 165 0 47 562 91 700 931 75.19%

111 56 40 72 168 59 0 24 161 42 227 339 66.96%

112 319 516 352 1,187 289 0 215 1,046 219 1,480 2,593 57.08%

113 118 251 261 630 153 0 66 593 124 783 1,351 57.96%

114 195 392 291 878 248 1 255 735 139 1,129 1,896 59.55%

115 323 373 325 1,021 347 0 56 1,117 196 1,369 2,207 62.03%

120 163 153 152 468 153 0 59 460 104 623 1,038 60.02%

121 406 331 233 970 369 0 36 1,076 227 1,339 2,501 53.54%

122 179 179 126 484 198 0 22 551 109 682 1,300 52.46%

123 133 201 247 581 149 0 78 511 141 730 1,443 50.59%

315 123 223 639 985 275 0 252 936 76 1,264 1,429 88.45%

316 219 260 433 912 306 0 282 792 149 1,223 1,772 69.02%

317 70 84 96 250 60 0 36 236 40 312 505 61.78%

318 16 15 29 60 29 0 11 69 9 89 136 65.44%

330 315 315 441 1,071 248 0 173 997 151 1,321 1,932 68.37%

332 544 462 572 1,578 593 0 206 1,733 233 2,172 3,477 62.47%

334 447 414 307 1,168 528 0 13 1,390 293 1,696 3,777 44.90%

336 339 287 386 1,012 326 0 140 1,039 159 1,338 2,090 64.02%

340 284 268 485 1,037 311 0 135 1,043 169 1,347 2,114 63.72%

413 177 191 117 485 232 0 6 583 128 717 1,458 49.18%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020

Page 7

Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 5, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one.
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414 247 254 206 707 293 0 71 769 164 1,004 1,911 52.54%

415 402 350 288 1,040 477 0 38 1,234 247 1,519 2,927 51.90%

416 22 20 18 60 17 0 5 49 23 77 158 48.73%

417 836 210 376 1,422 288 0 122 1,452 136 1,710 2,081 82.17%

447 116 81 66 263 107 0 10 304 56 370 758 48.81%

Totals 6,182 6,082 6,708 18,972 6,220 1 2,358 19,438 3,425 25,221 42,124 59.87%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020
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Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 5, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one.



*** End of report ***

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/3/2020

Page 9

Official Results

Registered Voters

25221 of 153614 = 16.42%

Precincts Reporting

77 of 77 = 100.00%

City of San Marcos Canvass 
Results Report

Nov. 3 2020 General Election

Run Time

Run Date

8:44 AM

11/13/2020


	City of San Marcos, Mayor - Vote for none or one.
	City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 3 - Vote for none or one.
	City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 4 - Vote for none or one.
	City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 5, Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one.

